SGA Golf Club

Winter Calendar 2025/26 All 9 hole competitions Par 3 course

Pairs Texas Scramble

Wednesday 1st October Strokeplay Played
w/c Monday 6th October Strokeplay Played
w/c Monday 20th October Stableford Played
w/c Monday 3rd November Strokeplay Played
w/c Monday 17th | November Stableford Played
w/c Monday 1st December Strokeplay Played
Thursday 11th December FellE F(;éjr;s;)smgsrﬁ:)ableford Played
w/c Monday 5th January Strokeplay Winter Series
w/c Monday 19th January Stableford Winter Series

Wednesday 4th February Pairs - Fourball Better Ball | Open to contract

Stableford holders & guests
w/c Monday 16th February Stableford Winter Series
w/c Monday 2nd March Strokeplay Winter Series
w/c Monday 16th March Stableford Winter Series
Open to contract

Wednesday 25th March 3 Club Challenge Strokeplay e

Best 8 out of 10 results to count towards Winter Series Trophy




